
Document G701

Change Order

PROJECT: (Name and Address) CHANGE ORDER NUMBER:
Hidalgo County Precinct No. 1
1902 Joe Stephens DATE:
Weslaco, TX 78596

ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO:

CONTRACTOR: (Name and Address)
NM Contracting, LLC. 
2022 Orchid Ave CONTRACT DATE:
McAllen, TX 78504

CONTRACT FOR: New Wellness Activity Community Center (WACC)

The Contract is changed as follows:

(Include, where applicable, any undisputed amount attributable to previously executed Construction Change Directives)

Please see attached change proposals:

CPR#2143.015 - Structural modifications to elevator pit - $8,365.00

CPR#2143.016 - Overhead rolling door at concession, fur out wall at stairway - $23,972.00

CPR#2143.017 - Owner requested Backstops additional electcal work - $35,252.50

CPR#2143.018 - Owner requested additional storage room and additional wall section to deck at stairway in boxing area - $65,024.00

CPR#2143.020 - Owner requested Re-route (2) 4" fiber optic conduits from building to health clinic - $44,363.00

CPR#2143.019 - Owner requested - provide all required  electrical and panduit items - $40,286.40

The original was $

The net change by previously authorized Change Orders $

The  prior to this Change Order was $

The by this Change Order in

the amount of $

The new  including this Change Order will be $

The Contract Time will be by (0) days

The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is July 17, 2026.

NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE ARCHITECT, CONTRACTOR AND OWNER.

ENGINEER (Firm name) CONTRACTOR (Firm name) OWNER (Firm name)

900 S STEWART RD, STE. 12, MISSION TX 2022 ORCHID AVE, MCALLEN TX 1902 JOE STEPHENS AVE. WESLACO

ADDRESS ADDRESS ADDRESS

BY (Signature ) BY (Signature ) BY (Signature )

DAVID RIVERA / PROJECT MANAGER GERARDO GARCIA, VP OF OPERATIONS HON. RICHARD F. CORTEZ, COUNTY JUDGE

Typed name Typed name Typed name

DATE DATE DATE

Guaranteed Maximum Price

HIDALGO COUNTY - PCT NO. 1

increased

$6,602,740.48

$436,968.58

$6,385,477.58

(Note: This Change Order does not include changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price which have

been authorized by Construction Change Directive until the cost and time have been agreed upon by both the Owner and Contractor,

in which case a Change Order is executed to supersede the Construction Change Directive.)

Guaranteed Maximum Price

Guaranteed Maximum Price will be increased

Guaranteed Maximum Price

0

$217,262.90

NM CONTRACTING, LLC. B2Z ENGINEERING, LLC. 

10/15/2024

5

2/20/2026

$5,948,509.00

02/20/202602/20/2026
































































































































































